
 
PORT SAN ANTONIO, BUILDING 356 PLANT ELECTRICAL UPGRADES PROJECT 

Solicitation No. CO-00740, Job No. 24-7501 
 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING 
April 18, 2024 @ 2:00 PM (CDT) 

Sign-In Sheet 

1. Lindsay Esquivel, SAWS, lindsay.esquivel@saws.org    
2. Orlando Cruz, SAWS, Orlando.cruz@saws.org 
3. Jorge Olivares, Halff Associates, jOlivares@halff.com  
4. Roberto Soto, Halff, rsoto@halff.com  
5. Susan Rodriquez, SAWS SBOP, 210-23-3070, susan.rodriquez@saws.org  
6. Martin Garcia, Alterman, Martin.Garcia@goalterman.com  
7. Wade Hofstetter, Alterman, Wade.Hofstetter@goalterman.com   
8. Shaun Shoaf, Johnson Controls , Shaun.m.shoaf@jci.com  
9. James Merrell, Johnson Controls, James.b.merrell@jci.com  
10. Steve Staglik, steve.staglik@iss-na.com  
11. Wade Hofstetter, Alterman, Wade.Hofstetter@goalterman.com   
12. Kevin Adame, Crawford Electric Supply, kadame@crawfordelectricsupply.com  
13. Chris Bomnskie 
14. Derek Durant 
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